
 
                “Leaders in Action” 

 
REGISTRATION FORM 
(Fill it and send it to santalibradamun@gmail.com before June 22nd, 2026) 

  
Participants’ information 

School: 

Country to be represented:  

Delegate’s name: 

Assistant’s name: 

English teacher: 

​
Members of the delegation (Maximum 30, teacher included) 

1.    TEACHER NAME 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 
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12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

27. 

28. 

29. 

30. 

The members of the delegation will be required to wear the school’s uniform 
(sport or daily). 

 
 


